
19226 
1gp00e 
19227 
19227 
192275 
192276 
192277 
192278 
192279 
192280 
192281 
192282 
192263 
19228 
192285 
192286 
192287 
192288 
192289 
192290 
192291 
192310 
192311 
192312 
19231 
19231 
19231 
19231 
192317 
192318 
192319 

~ 192320 
192321 
192322 
19232 
19232 
192325 
192327 
192328 
192329 
192330 
192331 
192332 
19233 
19233 
19233 
19233 
192337 
192338 
196352 
192340 
192341 
192342 
192343. ° 

ut * Mitchell Anderson 1923 
192345 
192362 
192368 
192369 
192370 
192371 
192372 
192373 
192374 
19237 
19237 
192377 
192379 
192380 
192381 
192382 
1923 
1e23at 
392388 
192389 
192390 _- 
192392 
19239 
19239 
192411 
192412 
19241 
192421 
19241 
19241 
192417 * 
192418 | 
192419 
192420 * 
192421 * 
192422 ° 
192425 ° 
192426 ° 
192427 © 

Palace Office Sup.Cov. 
Fed.State Emp.Agency 
Mabel Hunts$nger 
S$ W Bell Phone Co. 
Court House Cafe- 
S W Bell Phone Cc. 
Art Printers 
Jos D-Soulsby 
Sattler Typewriter Co. 
C C McCulloch. 
Mrs,B. LeVine 
Mrs,Ethel Rindom 
Mrs.D.O.Harder 
D C Rose ~ 
GE Hollts | 
Newman and Rédd 
J T Cowen 

’ American Optical C . 
’ Okla. Natl.Gas.Corp? 
* Pittsburgh Plate Glass Co. 

‘Field Stat.Co. 
* Skelly 041 Co. 
“Union Hdwe.Co. se 
‘ Lamprich Farm Sup.Co. 
‘ Sommers Sign System 

- Paris Cope . 
- Standard Parts Co. 
- Texas Company | 
- Lancaster Lbr.Co. 
- Adams Motor Co. 
‘Harold M Vaughn 
: Okla.Natl Gas CorO. 
* Okla.Natl »Gas. Corp. 

Public Service Co. 
* dings .W.T.May 
* Mrs. D.Kline 

H H Ranson 
* Mrs.W.Taylor 
’ Tulsa Commisary 
" EB W Maxey 
* Edward Perryman 
Bertie DeLyles 

* Roxie Johnson 
’" Sarah M Hamilton 
Augusta Wilkins 

' Gladys Gray. 
_ Maydell Anderson 

B CO Franklin, Jr. 
" BC Brown 
* Bernice Copeland 
* Ella Bradford 
: Willa Mae Wright 

Lois Marsh 
Edward Johnson 

Mrs.Geo,.Rhyne. 
C C Woodall 
McAndew Rubber Co. 
Treasurer 

Assessor 

E A Warterfield 
Brown Funeral Home 

Sheriff 
Judges C P Court . 
Reporters 0 P Court 

Bailiff's © P Court 

Clerk C P Court ~- 
S$ W Bell Phone C., 

S W Bell Phone 08, . 
Taylor Tractor & Eqiip.Co. 

J P Evers 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Wasson Bros Oil Co 
Supt .Schools 
Grant G Forsyth,Inc. 

County Cyerk 
Commissioners 

Charity 
Mrs. Barney Turnham 
Mrs.Nettie Mauzey 
Mrg,H.E.Criner 
Mrs.Ella DeVine 
Helen Heffner 

Florence L Cummings 
Mabel Murrell 
Mrs.E,.Turner 
E L Goodwin 

‘H H Ranson 
‘Mrs,Sarah L Larkin 
Okla.Tire and Sup.Co. | 
Tulsa Brace and App.Co. 
Court Clerk 

Bai liff Dist.Court 

Cuvs 
Rent 
Postage 
Rental 
Meals 
Rental 
Books 
Fees 

S upply 
Burial 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
rental on mechine 
Supplies 
Gas 
Glass 
Supplies 
Gasoline 
T,ols 
Supplies 
Signs 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Paving Cement 

. Lath 
21.73 Repairs 
Expenses 
Gas 
Gas 
Lites 
Rent 
Rent 
Expenses 
Rent 
Supplies 
Services 
Services 
Salary 
Salary 
S alary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Sal ary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Supplies 
Premium 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Postage 
Services 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 

- Payroll 
Rental 
Rental 
Tools and Repairs 
Fees . 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Gasoline 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
A. lowance 
ATlowance 

_ Premium 
Salary 

. Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Rent 
Car Expense 
Braces 
Payroll 

Payroll 

5,007.81 
' Disallowed. 

6.00 
2.00 

18.31 
700.00 

7250 
2,815.00 
3,575.00 

578.00 
2,00 
%,00 
2.00 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100,00 
100,00 
100.00 
100.00 
10.00 
alt 20 
22.50 

2 525.00 
400700 


